SPO Price List 24-10

Bulk Gasoline for Maui

Location

Fuel Type

02/01/25

02/08/25

02/15/25

02/22/25

03/01/25

03/08/25

03/15/25

03/22/25

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.447

$2.416

$2.448

$2.474

$2.393

$2.275

$2.268

$2.317

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.745

$2.700

$2.725

$2.730

$2.649

$2.567

$2.532

$2.542

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.745

$2.700

$2.725

$2.730

$2.649

$2.567

$2.532

$2.542

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.565

$2.534

$2.566

$2.592

$2.511

$2.393

$2.386

$2.435

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.861

$2.816

$2.841

$2.846

$2.765

$2.683

$2.648

$2.658

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.485

$2.454

$2.486

$2.512

$2.431

$2.313

$2.306

$2.355

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.781

$2.736

$2.761

$2.766

$2.685

$2.603

$2.568

$2.578

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.459

$2.428

$2.460

$2.486

$2.405

$2.287

$2.280

$2.329

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.752

$2.707

$2.732

$2.737

$2.656

$2.574

$2.539

$2.549

10

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

B20 Biodiesel

$3.259

$3.223

$3.243

$3.247

$3.182

$3.116

$3.088

$3.096

11

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.465

$2.434

$2.466

$2.492

$2.411

$2.293

$2.286

$2.335

12

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.520

$2.489

$2.521

$2.547

$2.466

$2.348

$2.341

$2.390

13

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.813

$2.768

$2.793

$2.798

$2.717

$2.635

$2.600

$2.610

14

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.486

$2.455

$2.487

$2.513

$2.432

$2.314

$2.307

$2.356

15

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.464

$3.419

$3.444

$3.449

$3.368

$3.286

$3.251

$3.261

16

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.535

$2.504

$2.536

$2.562

$2.481

$2.363

$2.356

$2.405

17

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$2.964

$2.919

$2.944

$2.949

$2.868

$2.786

$2.751

$2.761

18

Executive

Department of Land and Natural Resources
Kaho'olawe Island Reserve Commission
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.854

$3.809

$3.834

$3.839

$3.758

$3.676

$3.641

$3.651

19

Executive
Transportation
Highways
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.233

$3.188

$3.213

$3.218

$3.137

$3.055

$3.020

$3.030




