	Location	Fuel Type	02/01/25	02/08/25	02/15/25	02/22/25	03/01/25	03/08/25	03/15/25	03/22/25
1	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.447	\$2.416	\$2.448	\$2.474	\$2.393	\$2.275	\$2.268	\$2.317
2	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.745	\$2.700	\$2.725	\$2.730	\$2.649	\$2.567	\$2.532	\$2.542
3	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.745	\$2.700	\$2.725	\$2.730	\$2.649	\$2.567	\$2.532	\$2.542
4	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.565	\$2.534	\$2.566	\$2.592	\$2.511	\$2.393	\$2.386	\$2.435
5	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.861	\$2.816	\$2.841	\$2.846	\$2.765	\$2.683	\$2.648	\$2.658
6	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.485	\$2.454	\$2.486	\$2.512	\$2.431	\$2.313	\$2.306	\$2.355
7	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.781	\$2.736	\$2.761	\$2.766	\$2.685	\$2.603	\$2.568	\$2.578
8	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.459	\$2.428	\$2.460	\$2.486	\$2.405	\$2.287	\$2.280	\$2.329
9	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.752	\$2.707	\$2.732	\$2.737	\$2.656	\$2.574	\$2.539	\$2.549
10	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	B20 Biodiesel	\$3.259	\$3.223	\$3.243	\$3.247	\$3.182	\$3.116	\$3.088	\$3.096
11	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.465	\$2.434	\$2.466	\$2.492	\$2.411	\$2.293	\$2.286	\$2.335
12	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.520	\$2.489	\$2.521	\$2.547	\$2.466	\$2.348	\$2.341	\$2.390
13	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.813	\$2.768	\$2.793	\$2.798	\$2.717	\$2.635	\$2.600	\$2.610
14	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.486	\$2.455	\$2.487	\$2.513	\$2.432	\$2.314	\$2.307	\$2.356
15	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.464	\$3.419	\$3.444	\$3.449	\$3.368	\$3.286	\$3.251	\$3.261
16	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.535	\$2.504	\$2.536	\$2.562	\$2.481	\$2.363	\$2.356	\$2.405
17	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$2.964	\$2.919	\$2.944	\$2.949	\$2.868	\$2.786	\$2.751	\$2.761
18	Executive Department of Land and Natural Resources Kaho`olawe Island Reserve Commission Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.854	\$3.809	\$3.834	\$3.839	\$3.758	\$3.676	\$3.641	\$3.651
19	Executive Transportation Highways Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.233	\$3.188	\$3.213	\$3.218	\$3.137	\$3.055	\$3.020	\$3.030